
Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Indore Special Fare One Way Special/04007 - Exp - NR 
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to INDB/Indore Junction 

18h 5m - 932 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 21:25 0 1 0 73 221 NR
2 AWR Alwar Junction 23:31 23:34 3m 0 1 153 78 272 NWR
3 JP Jaipur Junction 01:30 01:40 10m 2 304 58 428 NWR
4 AII Ajmer Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 438 63 482 NWR
5 BHL Bhilwara 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 570 51 414 NWR
6 CNA Chanderiya 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 617 20 WR
7 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 2 625 46 403 WR
8 NBH Nimbahera 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 654 46 441 WR
9 NMH Nimach 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 680 41 WR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 12:20 12:30 10m 2 813 46 494 WR
11 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 15:00 15:05 5m 2 928 8 542 WR
12 INDB Indore Junction 15:30 0 2 932 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (02:20)

Jun 27 2024 (02:20)

1

1


